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Women's 53 kg Snatch 
 

Rank Name Birth Date Group Weight 
ATTEMPTS 

Results 
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 

1 TUR  - TAYLAN Nurcan 1983 A 51.88 85 88 90 90 
2 TUN  - FATNASSI Soumaya 1980 A 52.46 81 84 84 84 
3 EGY  - ABDELRAHMAN Donia 1990 A 52.89 80 80 83 80 
4 FRA  - LACHAUME-ANDRIEUX Virginie 1980 A 51.13 76 79 81 79 
5 ITA  - PAGLIARO Genny Caterina 1988 A 51.50 78 80 82 78 
6 ESP  - GUERRERO Abigail 1978 A 52.76 78 80 80 78 
7 MAR  - DIK Soumia 1988 A 48.67 52 52 52 --- 
8 TUR  - BILGIN Emine 1984 A 53.00 80 81 82 --- 

  

 

Women's 53 kg Clean&Jerk 
 

Rank Name Birth Date Group Weight 
ATTEMPTS 

Results 
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 

1 TUR  - TAYLAN Nurcan 1983 A 51.88 105 109 112 112 
2 TUN  - FATNASSI Soumaya 1980 A 52.46 101 103 110 103 
3 TUR  - BILGIN Emine 1984 A 53.00 100 102 102 102 
4 FRA  - LACHAUME-ANDRIEUX Virginie 1980 A 51.13 95 100 100 100 
5 ITA  - PAGLIARO Genny Caterina 1988 A 51.50 98 98 101 98 
6 ESP  - GUERRERO Abigail 1978 A 52.76 95 99 99 95 
7 MAR  - DIK Soumia 1988 A 48.67 65 65 65 65 
8 EGY  - ABDELRAHMAN Donia 1990 A 52.89 95 - - --- 

  

 

 

Women's 58 kg Snatch  
 

Rank Name Birth Date Group Weight 
ATTEMPTS 

Results 
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 

1 ALB  - BEGAJ Romela 1986 A 57.45 92 95 98 95 
2 GRE  - LAPOU Konstantina 1990 A 57.25 86 88 92 92 
3 TUR  - DASDELEN Aylin 1982 A 55.84 83 85 87 87 
4 TUN  - ELARBI Ahlem 1987 A 57.63 84 84 84 84 
5 FRA  - CHIQUET Agnes 1984 A 57.31 80 83 83 83 
6 ITA  - BORDIGNON Giorgia 1987 A 56.61 77 82 - 77 
7 SYR  - OLA Saleh 1988 A 56.78 65 71 72 72 
8 MAR  - QADIHAJA Assia 1989 A 55.88 55 55 60 60 
9 ALB  - KASAJ Fetie 1985 A 57.77 72 72 72 --- 
10 TUN  - MAY Nourhene 1991 A 57.62 80 80 84 --- 
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Women's 58 kg Clean&Jerk 
 

Rank  Name  Birth Date Group Weight 
ATTEMPTS 

Results 
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 

1   TUR  - DASDELEN Aylin  1982 A 55.84 110 114 114 110 
2   ALB  - BEGAJ Romela  1986 A 57.45 110 114 114 110 
3   FRA  - CHIQUET Agnes  1984 A 57.31 106 108 108 106 
4   TUN  - ELARBI Ahlem  1987 A 57.63 104 104 108 104 
5   GRE  - LAPOU Konstantina  1990 A 57.25 101 106 106 101 
6   TUN  - MAY Nourhene  1991 A 57.62 97 103 103 97 
7   SYR  - OLA Saleh  1988 A 56.78 80 85 86 86 
8   MAR  - QADIHAJA Assia  1989 A 55.88 75 80 80 75 
9   ALB  - KASAJ Fetie  1985 A 57.77 98 98 98 --- 
10   ITA  - BORDIGNON Giorgia  1987 A 56.61 - - - --- 

 
 
 

Women's 63 kg Snatch 
 

Rank Name Birth Date Group Weight 
ATTEMPTS 

Results 
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 

1 EGY  - AHMED Esmat 1986 A 62.69 98 101 103 103 
2 TUR  - SIMSEK Sibel 1984 A 62.74 97 101 102 97 
3 FRA  - MERAL-SUNAR Muslime 1982 A 62.26 85 90 92 92 
4 SYR  - BUSHRA Mohamed 1986 A 61.54 75 77 81 81 
5 ESP  - RAMOS Sheila 1990 A 62.77 77 80 80 77 
6 GRE  - PSARRAKI Maria-Pigi 1988 A 61.84 70 75 78 75 
7 BIH  - NEVJESTIC Ljubica 1988 A 62.60 57 62 62 62 

 
 
 

Women's 63 kg Clean&Jerk 
 

Rank Name Birth Date Group Weight 
ATTEMPTS 

Results 
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 

1 EGY  - AHMED Esmat 1986 A 62.69 120 120 125 125 
2 TUR  - SIMSEK Sibel 1984 A 62.74 112 121 126 121 
3 FRA  - MERAL-SUNAR Muslime 1982 A 62.26 105 108 110 110 
4 ESP  - RAMOS Sheila 1990 A 62.77 97 103 103 97 
5 SYR  - BUSHRA Mohamed 1986 A 61.54 96 103 103 96 
6 GRE  - PSARRAKI Maria-Pigi 1988 A 61.84 85 90 96 90 
7 BIH  - NEVJESTIC Ljubica 1988 A 62.60 75 82 85 82 
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Women's 69 kg Snatch 
 

Rank  Name  Birth Date Group Weight 
ATTEMPTS 

Results 
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 

1   EGY  - KHALIL Abir  1992 A 68.80 95 101 106 106 
2   TUN  - OUERFELLI Hanene  1986 A 63.84 88 88 95 88 
3   EGY  - ABDELSAYED Fatma  1991 A 68.82 79 83 84 84 
4   BIH  - LIZDE Almira  1982 A 68.07 77 80 83 83 
5   ITA  - DIJUST Giada  1990 A 68.43 75 78 81 78 
6   ITA  - TORAZZA Manuela  1968 A 67.58 77 80 80 77 
7   BIH  - GUJIC Monika  1994 A 68.35 63 68 68 63 

  

 

Women's 69 kg Clean&Jerk 
 

Rank  Name  Birth Date Group Weight 
ATTEMPTS 

Results 
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 

1   EGY  - KHALIL Abir  1992 A 68.80 115 121 134 121 
2   TUN  - OUERFELLI Hanene  1986 A 63.84 102 102 103 103 
3   EGY  - ABDELSAYED Fatma  1991 A 68.82 97 103 104 97 
4   ITA  - DIJUST Giada  1990 A 68.43 93 96 96 96 
5   ITA  - TORAZZA Manuela  1968 A 67.58 95 95 95 95 
6   BIH  - GUJIC Monika  1994 A 68.35 85 85 90 85 
7   BIH  - LIZDE Almira  1982 A 68.07 100 100 100 --- 
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Men's 56 kg Snatch 
 

Rank  Name  Birth Date  Group  Weight  
ATTEMPTS  

Results  
Round 1  Round 2  Round 3  

1   TUN  - EL MAOUI Khalil  1988 A 55.76 114 116 121 121 
2   TUR  - ARTUC Sedat  1976 A 55.90 111 111 115 115 
3   TUR  - KILIC Gokhan  1988 A 55.85 107 111 115 111 
4   SYR  - MUSTAFA Ramo  1985 A 55.90 102 107 107 107 
5   LBA  - AL TUBAL Suhib  1986 A 55.41 106 112 113 106 
6   ITA  - DELLINO Vito  1982 A 55.61 106 110 112 106 
7   ESP  - GUIRADO Francisco J. 1985 A 55.66 100 100 105 100 
8   ALG - LARIKI El-Habib  1987 A 55.48 95 101 101 95 
9   LIB  - ZAKI Abdallah  1978 A 55.37 100 100 100 --- 

  

Men's 56 kg Clean&Jerk 
 

Rank  Name  Birth Date  Group  Weight  
ATTEMPTS  

Results  
Round 1  Round 2  Round 3  

1   TUN  - EL MAOUI Khalil  1988  A  55.76 137 141 145 145 
2   ITA  - DELLINO Vito  1982  A  55.61 136 140 143 140 
3   SYR  - MUSTAFA Ramo  1985  A  55.90 133 138 141 138 
4   TUR  - KILIC Gokhan  1988  A  55.85 135 139 139 135 
5   TUR  - ARTUC Sedat  1976  A  55.90 135 139 139 135 
6   LBA  - AL TUBAL Suhib  1986  A  55.41 130 135 135 130 
7   ALG  - LARIKI El-Habib  1987  A  55.48 125 130 132 125 
8   ESP  - GUIRADO Francisco Javier  1985  A  55.66 115 120 125 120 
9   LIB  - ZAKI Abdallah  1978  A  55.37 135 137 --- DNF 

 

 
Men's 62 kg Snatch  

 

Rank  Name  Birth Date Group Weight 
ATTEMPTS 

Results 
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 

1   TUR  - BILGIN Erol  1987 A 61.63 130 134 138 138 
2   CYP  - MINASIDIS Dimitris  1989 A 61.77 123 128 133 133 
3   ESP  - GARCIA Ivan  1983 A 61.81 110 115 121 115 
4   ITA  - RUBINO Massimiliano  1983 A 60.72 102 108 108 108 
5   LBA  - BELGASEM Rodwan  1986 A 61.39 100 105 108 105 
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Men's 62 kg Clean&Jerk 
 

Rank Name Birth Date Group Weight 
ATTEMPTS 

Results 
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 

1 TUR  - BILGIN Erol 1987 A 61.63 155 166 166 155 
2 CYP  - MINASIDIS Dimitris 1989 A 61.77 155 155 155 155 
3 ITA  - RUBINO Massimiliano 1983 A 60.72 130 137 141 137 
4 ESP  - GARCIA Ivan 1983 A 61.81 130 137 141 137 
5 LBA  - BELGASEM Rodwan 1986 A 61.39 130 133 135 --- 

  
 
 
 

Men's 69 kg Snatch 
 

Rank Name Birth Date Group Weight 
ATTEMPTS 

Results 
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 

1 FRA  - DABAYA-TIENTCHEU Vencelas 1981 A 68.63 143 148 150 150 
2 ALB  - CALJA Briken 1990 A 68.55 134 137 142 142 
3 EGY  - ABDELBAKI Mohamed 1987 A 68.55 134 138 143 138 
4 ESP  - MORILLAS Isaac 1988 A 68.73 130 135 136 136 
5 FRA  - SUYWENS Samuel 1980 A 68.38 127 132 135 135 
6 ESP  - MARTIN Manuel Dario 1977 A 68.39 122 127 131 127 
7 GRE  - MARIANAKIS Emmanouil 1989 A 68.30 122 128 128 122 
8 ITA  - GRECO Emanuele 1987 A 68.28 117 121 121 121 
9 ITA  - BOMBACI Maurizio 1975 A 68.54 115 117 117 117 

 
 
 

Men's 69 kg Clean&Jerk 
 

Rank Name Birth Date Group Weight 
ATTEMPTS 

Results 
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 

1 FRA  - DABAYA-TIENTCHEU Vencelas 1981 A 68.63 177 177 186 186 
2 EGY  - ABDELBAKI Mohamed 1987 A 68.55 165 170 175 170 
3 ESP  - MARTIN Manuel Dario 1977 A 68.39 157 163 168 163 
4 ALB  - CALJA Briken 1990 A 68.55 163 167 168 163 
5 FRA  - SUYWENS Samuel 1980 A 68.38 157 162 165 162 
6 ITA  - BOMBACI Maurizio 1975 A 68.54 160 165 165 160 
7 GRE  - MARIANAKIS Emmanouil 1989 A 68.30 145 151 151 151 
8 ITA  - GRECO Emanuele 1987 A 68.28 150 155 160 150 
9 ESP  - MORILLAS Isaac 1988 A 68.73 165 165 165 --- 
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Men's 77 kg Snatch 
 

Rank Name Birth Date Group Weight 
ATTEMPTS 

Results 
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 

1 ALB  - QERIMAJ Erkand 1988 A 76.79 147 152 156 156 
2 EGY  - ABDELAZIM Tarek 1987 A 77.00 151 155 157 155 
3 TUR  - YAGCI Semih 1988 A 76.87 150 154 157 154 
4 EGY  - ABDELBAKI Ibrahim 1988 A 76.59 148 151 152 151 
5 TUN  - NIZAR Sarhan 1989 A 76.16 145 150 152 150 
6 TUN  - OMAR Kthiri 1983 A 76.61 142 145 152 145 
7 ALG  - BELHOUT Amir 1989 A 76.50 135 140 146 140 
8 CRO  - MUSIC Amar 1987 A 76.42 130 136 136 136 
9 GRE  - LAZARIDIS Vladimiros 1987 A 76.50 136 141 142 136 
10 ITA  - CANGEMI Enrico 1988 A 76.99 130 135 137 135 

  

 
Men's 77 kg Clean&Jerk 

 

Rank Name Birth Date Group Weight 
ATTEMPTS 

Results 
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 

1 EGY  - ABDELBAKI Ibrahim 1988 A 76.59 187 190 193 193 
2 ALB  - QERIMAJ Erkand 1988 A 76.79 182 188 193 193 
3 EGY  - ABDELAZIM Tarek 1987 A 77.00 188 191 194 188 
4 GRE  - LAZARIDIS Vladimiros 1987 A 76.50 170 176 180 176 
5 TUN  - NIZAR Sarhan 1989 A 76.16 175 180 180 175 
6 ALG  - BELHOUT Amir 1989 A 76.50 165 170 170 165 
7 CRO  - MUSIC Amar 1987 A 76.42 155 161 165 161 
8 ITA  - CANGEMI Enrico 1988 A 76.99 166 166 166 --- 
9 TUR  - YAGCI Semih 1988 A 76.87 183 185 185 --- 
10 TUN  - OMAR Kthiri 1983 A 76.61 - - - --- 

  

Men's 85 kg Snatch 
 

Rank  Name  Birth Date Group Weight 
ATTEMPTS 

Results 
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 

1   TUR  - INCE Izzet  1981 A 84.36 161 165 167 167 
2   ALB  - TABAKU Ervis  1989 A 84.78 161 166 168 166 
3   LBA  - ESHTIWI Mohamed  1985 A 84.25 161 165 167 161 
4   ALB  - HAXHIHYSENI Endri  1986 A 84.76 161 161 163 161 
5   FRA  - HENNEQUIN Benjamin  1984 A 84.68 157 157 162 157 
6   LBA  - EL KEKLI Ali  1989 A 83.34 141 146 150 150 
7   GRE  - DEMELIDIS Eleftherios  1986 A 84.30 145 150 153 150 
8   EGY  - HASONA Elsayed  1989 A 82.73 147 147 150 147 
9   ITA  - DI MARZIO Marco  1976 A 84.56 143 148 148 143 
10   ESP  - MENDEZ Adriano  1985 A 84.47 141 146 146 141 
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Men's 85 kg Clean&Jerk 
 

Rank  Name  Birth Date Group Weight 
ATTEMPTS 

Results 
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 

1   FRA  - HENNEQUIN Benjamin  1984 A 84.68 196 203 203 196 
2   EGY  - HASONA Elsayed  1989 A 82.73 191 195 198 195 
3   LBA  - ESHTIWI Mohamed  1985 A 84.25 190 194 195 190 
4   TUR  - INCE Izzet  1981 A 84.36 190 195 196 190 
5   LBA  - EL KEKLI Ali  1989 A 83.34 180 185 190 185 
6   GRE  - DEMELIDIS Eleftherios  1986 A 84.30 180 181 181 181 
7   ITA  - DI MARZIO Marco  1976 A 84.56 170 170 176 170 
8   ESP  - MENDEZ Adriano  1985 A 84.47 180 180 180 --- 
9   ALB  - TABAKU Ervis  1989 A 84.78 192 196 196 --- 
10   ALB  - HAXHIHYSENI Endri  1986 A 84.76 --- --- --- DNS 

  

Men's 94 kg Snatch 
 

Rank  Name  Birth Date  Group  Weight  
ATTEMPTS  

Results  
Round 1  Round 2  Round 3  

1   GRE  - KOURTIDIS Nikolaos  1986  A  93.64 170 175 177 177 
2   EGY  - MOHAMED Gaber  1985  A  93.00 162 166 170 166 
3   FRA  - MATAM-MATAM David Hercule  1975  A  90.92 161 165 170 165 
4   EGY  - SELLOU Ahmed  1989  A  93.54 160 163 164 164 
5   TUR  - SUNAR Erdal  1982  A  88.93 160 163 163 163 
6   ESP  - NAVARRO Jose Juan  1981  A  93.28 161 164 164 161 
7   GRE  - GKARIPIS Konstantinos  1981  A  93.45 150 155 155 150 
8   LBA  - ABUGHALIA Hamza  1980  A  91.88 145 152 152 145 
9   ITA  - BELLOI Antonio Pasquale  1981  A  92.55 133 137 140 137 
10   SMR  - GUIDI Stefano  1974  A  91.51 115 120 123 120 

 

 
Men's 94 kg Clean&Jerk 

 

Rank  Name  Birth Date  Group  Weight  
ATTEMPTS  

Results  
Round 1  Round 2  Round 3  

1   GRE  - KOURTIDIS Nikolaos  1986  A  93.64 205 215 - 215 
2   FRA  - MATAM-MATAM David Hercule  1975  A  90.92 195 196 201 201 
3   EGY  - MOHAMED Gaber  1985  A  93.00 196 200 202 200 
4   ESP  - NAVARRO Jose Juan  1981  A  93.28 192 196 197 196 
5   GRE  - GKARIPIS Konstantinos  1981  A  93.45 185 190 193 193 
6   EGY  - SELLOU Ahmed  1989  A  93.54 191 196 197 191 
7   LBA  - ABUGHALIA Hamza  1980  A  91.88 180 190 190 180 
8   ITA  - BELLOI Antonio Pasquale  1981  A  92.55 170 177 183 177 
9   SMR  - GUIDI Stefano  1974  A  91.51 145 150 155 150 
10   TUR  - SUNAR Erdal  1982  A  88.93 185 185 185 --- 
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Men's 105 kg Snatch 
 

Rank  Name  Birth Date  Group  Weight  
ATTEMPTS  

Results  
Round 1  Round 2  Round 3  

1   SYR  - AHED Joughil  1982 A 104.79 165 166 171 171 
2   TUR  - SUDAS Bunyamin  1975 A 104.67 163 165 170 170 
3   GRE  - SATSIAN Grigor  1985 A 104.82 160 164 164 164 
4   EGY  - MOHAMED Ahmed  1988 A 104.03 157 162 162 162 
5   SYR  - KASEM Assad  1988 A 101.61 150 150 156 150 
6   ESP  - TOMOV Stancho Ivanov  1977 A 103.72 135 145 145 145 

 
 

Men's 105 kg Clean&Jerk 
 

Rank  Name  Birth Date  Group  Weight  
ATTEMPTS  

Results  
Round 1  Round 2  Round 3  

1   SYR  - AHED Joughil  1982 A 104.79 211 215 221 215 
2   TUR  - SUDAS Bunyamin  1975 A 104.67 201 211 212 212 
3   EGY  - MOHAMED Ahmed  1988 A 104.03 195 201 - 195 
4   GRE  - SATSIAN Grigor  1985 A 104.82 185 196 196 185 
5   SYR  - KASEM Assad  1988 A 101.61 180 180 - 180 
6   ESP  - TOMOV Stancho Ivanov  1977 A 103.72 170 175 175 170 
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Medagliati 
 

Women's 53 kg Snatch     Women's 53 kg Clean&Jerk  
 

Medal  Name  

 GOLD    TUR  - TAYLAN Nurcan  

 SILVER    TUN  - FATNASSI Soumaya  

 BRONZE    EGY  - ABDELRAHMAN Donia  

  
Women's 58 kg Snatch     Women's 58 kg Clean&Jerk  

 

Women's 63 kg Snatch    Women's 63 kg Clean&Jerk  

 
Women's 69 kg Snatch    Women's 69 kg Clean&Jerk  

 

Medal  Name  

 GOLD    EGY  - KHALIL Abir  

 SILVER    TUN  - OUERFELLI Hanene  

 BRONZE    EGY  - ABDELSAYED Fatma  

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Men's 56 kg Snatch     Men's 56 kg Clean&Jerk 
 
 

 
 

 

Medal  Name  

 GOLD    TUR  - TAYLAN Nurcan  

 SILVER    TUN  - FATNASSI Soumaya  

 BRONZE    TUR  - BILGIN Emine  

 

Medal  Name  

 GOLD    ALB  - BEGAJ Romela  

 SILVER    GRE  - LAPOU Konstantina  

 BRONZE    TUR  - DASDELEN Aylin  

 

Medal  Name  

 GOLD    TUR  - DASDELEN Aylin  

 SILVER    ALB  - BEGAJ Romela  

 BRONZE    FRA  - CHIQUET Agnes  

 

Medal  Name  

 GOLD    EGY  - AHMED Esmat  

 SILVER    TUR  - SIMSEK Sibel  

 BRONZE    FRA  - MERAL-SUNAR Muslime  

 

Medal  Name  

 GOLD    EGY  - AHMED Esmat  

 SILVER    TUR  - SIMSEK Sibel  

 BRONZE    FRA  - MERAL-SUNAR Muslime  

 

Medal  Name  

 GOLD    EGY  - KHALIL Abir  

 SILVER    TUN  - OUERFELLI Hanene  

 BRONZE    EGY  - ABDELSAYED Fatma  

 

Medal  Name  

 GOLD    TUN  - EL MAOUI Khalil  

 SILVER    TUR  - ARTUC Sedat  

 BRONZE    TUR  - KILIC Gokhan  

 

Medal  Name  

 GOLD    TUN  - EL MAOUI Khalil  

 SILVER    ITA  - DELLINO Vito  

 BRONZE    SYR  - MUSTAFA Ramo  
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Men's 62 kg Snatch      Men's 62 kg Clean&Jerk  

 
Men's 69 kg Snatch       Men's 69 kg Clean&Jerk  

 

Men's 77 kg Snatch Men's     77 kg Clean&Jerk  

 
Men's 85 kg Snatch     Men's 85 kg Clean&Jerk  

 

Men's 94 kg Snatch     Men's 94 kg Clean&Jerk  

  
Men's 105 kg Snatch      Men's 105 kg Clean&Jerk  

 
 
 

Medal  Name  

 GOLD    TUR  - BILGIN Erol  

 SILVER    CYP  - MINASIDIS Dimitris  

 BRONZE    ESP  - GARCIA Ivan  

 

Medal  Name  

 GOLD    TUR  - BILGIN Erol  

 SILVER    CYP  - MINASIDIS Dimitris  

 BRONZE    ITA  - RUBINO Massimiliano  

 

Medal  Name  

 GOLD    FRA  - DABAYA-TIENTCHEU Vencelas  

 SILVER    ALB  - CALJA Briken  

 BRONZE    EGY  - ABDELBAKI Mohamed  

 

Medal  Name  

 GOLD    FRA  - DABAYA-TIENTCHEU Vencelas  

 SILVER    EGY  - ABDELBAKI Mohamed  

 BRONZE    ESP  - MARTIN Manuel Dario  

 

Medal  Name  

 GOLD    EGY  - ABDELBAKI Ibrahim  

 SILVER    ALB  - QERIMAJ Erkand  

 BRONZE    EGY  - ABDELAZIM Tarek  

 

Medal  Name  

 GOLD    ALB  - QERIMAJ Erkand  

 SILVER    EGY  - ABDELAZIM Tarek  

 BRONZE    TUR  - YAGCI Semih  

 

Medal  Name  

 GOLD    TUR  - INCE Izzet  

 SILVER    ALB  - TABAKU Ervis  

 BRONZE    LBA  - ESHTIWI Mohamed  

 

Medal  Name  

 GOLD    FRA  - HENNEQUIN Benjamin  

 SILVER    EGY  - HASONA Elsayed  

 BRONZE    LBA  - ESHTIWI Mohamed  

 

Medal  Name  

 GOLD    GRE  - KOURTIDIS Nikolaos  

 SILVER    EGY  - MOHAMED Gaber  

 BRONZE    FRA  - MATAM-MATAM David Hercule  

 

Medal  Name  

 GOLD    GRE  - KOURTIDIS Nikolaos  

 SILVER    FRA  - MATAM-MATAM David Hercule  

 BRONZE    EGY  - MOHAMED Gaber  

 

Medal  Name  

 GOLD    SYR  - AHED Joughil  

 SILVER    TUR  - SUDAS Bunyamin  

 BRONZE    GRE  - SATSIAN Grigor  

 

Medal  Name  

 GOLD    SYR  - AHED Joughil  

 SILVER    TUR  - SUDAS Bunyamin  

 BRONZE    EGY  - MOHAMED Ahmed  
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Medagliere 

 
 

Rank  Country  
Gold  Silver  Bronze  Total Medals  

M  W  T  M  W  T  M  W  T  M  W  T  

1  TUR - Turkey  3  3  6  3  2  5  2  2  4  8  7  15  

2  EGY - Egypt  1  4  5  4  0  4  4  3  7  9  7  16  

3  FRA - France  3  0  3  1  0  1  1  3  4  5  3  8  

4  ALB - Albania  1  1  2  3  1  4  0  0  0  4  2  6  

5  TUN - Tunisia  2  0  2  0  4  4  0  0  0  2  4  6  

6  GRE - Greece  2  0  2  0  1  1  1  0  1  3  1  4  

7  SYR - Syrian Arab Republic  2  0  2  0  0  0  1  0  1  3  0  3  

8  CYP - Cyprus  0  0  0  2  0  2  0  0  0  2  0  2  

9  ITA - Italy  0  0  0  1  0  1  1  0  1  2  0  2  

10  LBA - Libyan Arab Jamahiriya  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  2  2  0  2  

   ESP - Spain  0  0  0  0  0  0  2  0  2  2  0  2  

Total 14  8  22  14  8  22  14  8  22  42  24  66  
 


